FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

07-28-307-011

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

. LEGAL DESCRIPTION
4,7 FT
338% PRINGLE & JOHNSON ALI

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-20-72
1-23-85
2-6-90
1-19-95
1-6-97
1-6-97
1-12-99
12-26-02
12-26-02

~ 3-31-03
6-7-05

PETTIT, GEORGE A 5/8 INT &
DELLA 3/8 INT
PETTIT, DELIA R
MC BRIDE LOIS ELAINE & ROBERT PETTIT
GLODEK PAUL & CHERYL
WOLCOTT, TAMMY
UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORPORATION
JENKINS, ROBERT J. & SHAREEN L.
ERVIN JAMES H & BANDRA L

FIRST UNION NATIONAL BANK
K & M INVESTMENT GROUP LLC

DANSINBURG ALLISON
FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION

C.F. =0-
C.F. 12.00

C.F. 20.00

S¥ 45,600
S.P 5t

SP 40,500.
S.P. 20,000
S.P. 17,900

S.P. 58,000
SP 16,760




